Through-hole resistors
FEATURES
Material Manganese-copper, Nickel-copper, others upon request
Resistance Tolerance ±1%, ±2%, ±3%, ±5%
T.C.R. ±50ppm/°C, ±100ppm/°C, ±200ppm/°C
Low Ohmic Wire Resistors
DIMENSIONS Unit: mm
STYLE DIMENSION
Normal øD C H P, L
MCW-06 0.6±0.05 0.9±0.2 3.0±0.3
P & L could be
designed by customer's
requirement
MCW-08 0.8±0.05 1.2±0.2 3.0±0.3
MCW-10 1.0±0.05 1.5±0.2 3.0±0.3
MCW-12 1.2±0.05 1.8±0.2 3.0±0.3
MCW-14 1.4±0.05 2.1±0.2 3.0±0.3
MCW-16 1.6±0.05 2.4±0.2 3.0±0.3
MCW-18 1.8±0.05 2.7±0.2 3.0±0.3
MCW-20 2.0±0.05 3.0±0.2 3.0±0.3
MCW-26 2.6±0.05 3.9±0.2 3.0±0.3
Alloy-Wire Type
Normal Style [ MCW Series ]
INTRODUCTION
•	The Low Ohmic Alloy-Wire Resistors are